n
D?§lson
November 14, 1974
Records CenterTo:
From: Dorothy Monk
Real Estate and Rights of Way Department
Subject: Grand Trunk Western Railroad Permit 494
The .attached papers are for records center storage,

OP PEATHERSTFT W OF 0PDYKE S2 9 8 0
&
aUpdate Type Codes
1 = New Agreement
2 = Revised Agreement
3 = Terminated Agreement
o
a
1
Ma»-a
The Accounts Payable Department is requested to start or change
the rental payment effective September, 1974,
prr..;
“W"
[t'JW
§TO
g iVria.i
—.. n
RECORDS CENTER 4
Q
^ WE?*/.
Tir; ER r,iAvE
VED DEC 23 ’74Approved^ >0
es
□ Accounts Payable
□ Service Planning
□ System Engineering
□ Transmission & Distribution
Cl-ASS'ri^cc:
Recorded Right of Way 906ij ?k9k
c... . ' •'7--J. *7 [ /\f£ '/«
N vO V» /V ; '/-j 0
V
\3E FORM RR-IS
p/B^ser
frB/Z— ^ <foa><4
AREA CODE 313
TELEPHONE 962-2100
The Detroit Edison Company
2000 Second Avenue
Detroit ,Michigan 48226
January 30, 197$
RECEIVED
MICHIGAN PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION
MAR 2 3 1976
Michigan Public Service Commission
Lansing, Michigan 48913 ELECTRIC TASK FORCE